MASLANKA Reusable urology foreign body forceps
Cystoscopy
Securely
held
Benefi t from the
advantages of our forceps
Luer Lock connector for
cleaning the inner lumen

Article number Instrument diameter Opening width Mouthpiece length Working length PU
RS1816-060 1,6 mm ~ 5,5 mm ~ 3,7 mm 60 cm 1 x
RS1822-040 2,3 mm ~ 8,5 mm ~ 5,7 mm 40 cm 1 x
Rigid: tube and wire as inner cable
Article number Instrument diameter Opening width Volumes Mouthpiece length Working length PU
S04116-030 1,6 mm ~ 13,8 mm ~ 10,5 mm3
~ 8,2 mm 30 cm 1 x
Reusable
Foreign body forceps for steinstrasse
Flexible: spiral ground over the entire length
Article number Instrument diameter Opening width Volumes Mouthpiece length Working length PU
RS04116-060 1,6 mm ~ 13,8 mm ~ 10,5 mm3
~ 8,2 mm 60 cm 1 x
Rigid: tube and wire as inner cable
Article number Instrument diameter Opening width Mouthpiece length Working length PU
S08322-040 2,3 mm ~ 8,0 mm ~ 6,1 mm 40 cm 1 x
S08322-060 2,3 mm ~ 8,0 mm ~ 6,1 mm 60 cm 1 x
Reusable
DJ forceps
Flexible: spiral ground over the entire length
Article number Instrument diameter Opening width Mouthpiece length Working length PU
RS08322-040 2,3 mm ~ 8,0 mm ~ 6,1 mm 40 cm 1 x
RS08322-060 2,3 mm ~ 8,0 mm ~ 6,1 mm 60 cm 1 x
Rigid: tube and wire as inner cable
Article number Instrument diameter Opening width Mouthpiece length Working length PU
S08416-040 1,6 mm ~ 9,0 mm ~ 4,2 mm 40 cm 1 x
S08416-060 1,6 mm ~ 9,0 mm ~ 4,2 mm 60 cm 1 x
S08422-040 2,3 mm ~ 5,6 mm ~ 4,2 mm 40 cm 1 x
S08422-060 2,3 mm ~ 5,6 mm ~ 4,2 mm 60 cm 1 x
Reusable
Rat-tooth grasping forceps
Flexible: spiral ground over the entire length
More products